Name

Petra Backes
Katrin Hillmann
Nicole Weih
Angela Henkel
Lucia Roth

Eva Roth

Theresa Bracher
Isabel Kaltenecker
Sonja Lechner

Gitta Hahn

HSA

E-Mail

peebackes@web.de
katrinhillmann@yahoo.de
nicole.wz@gmx.de
klausundangelahenkel@gmx.de
violalucia2012@gmail.com
eva-jo.roth@web.de
t.bracher@yahoo.com
info@fachdienst-itm.de
sonja.lechner@blwg.de

gitta.hahn@t-online.de

LISTE

PLZ

66111
70374
76646
81249
82008
82008
82362
85053
85235
91301

Wohnort

Saarbrucken
Stuttgart
Bruchsal
Miinchen
Unterhaching
Unterhaching
Weilheim
Ingolstadt
Odelzhausen

Forchheim

Telefonnummer

0151/14913015
0178/3102323
0157/80394520

089/61500472
089/61500472

0175/8385233




